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WESTINGHOUSE AIR BRAKE TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

ISIN:  US9297401088
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Price
152.75 EUR
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US9297401088
WAB

Munich

EUR
Technology
Stock

26,881 EUR
S&P 500

150.65 EUR (500)
151.00 EUR (500)
152.75 EUR
152.75 EUR
152.75 EUR
152.75 EUR
155.30 EUR

0

0.00

1

0

WKN: 929740108
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/31 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9297401088&ID_NOTATION=248140146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9297401088&ID_NOTATION=248140146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7877c05e048d3867f5851cf07e738661d8497fb0c7fb39b70cad57a83beae69e&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=28e7c0642d86390ba&time=1717779547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15f3e236a360817d897b02ae79ec16c31c0a41b0a8aabdab7e80c13693b32e28&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c9b12faffd51667c&time=1717779547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00bc73d527cdea95a7a75b555fda3db1b8d257482784b03db5225e72419d27b6&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81809fdc66fab39de&time=1717779547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb6e9a12223be4776d491a788ee3730523f39279b28ebcde5bd51924bc7384ee&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cef93811e70920d15&time=1717779547&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39dec7b77abf6179e3064ba216e7ddf3794e49daaa8368946198b4381ceb457d&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d5c75bb4da4698076&time=1717779547&tool=RSC

WESTINGHOUSE AIR BRAKE TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

Details

2024/06/06 08:03:49

Price
152.75 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN US9297401088
Symbol WAB
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 26,881 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 150.65 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 151.00 EUR (500)
Open 152.75 EUR
High 152.75 EUR
Low 152.75 EUR
Close (prev. day) 152.75 EUR
VWAP 155.30 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +39.43% +68.38% +123.51%
Perf (abs.) +43.20 +62.03 +84.41
Beta 0.69 0.76 0.99
Volatility 17.17 16.30 20.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 154.25 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 153.64 EUR (3
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 135.80 EUR (2
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 116.26 EUR (1

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 06

Tradegate 2024/06/ 14:48 151.25 EUR
06

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 15:57 151.30 EUR
06

NYSE 2024/06/ 18:43 164.11 USD
06

Munich 2024/06/ 08:03 152.75 EUR

2024/06/ 17:32 151.40 EUR

155.95 EUR (2024/05/21
114.15 EUR (2024/01/08
155.95 EUR (2024/05/21

90.10 EUR (2023/06/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.01

0.00

35.21

0.00

= — = — — — O

Number of
trades

2

7,159
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=248140146
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249465646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249465646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248004336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100642968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=85980

WESTINGHOUSE AIR BRAKE TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/04/
23

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

2024/06/
06

16:17

14:53

08:10

16:30

08:08

147.47 USD

151.40 EUR

151.00 EUR

151.20 EUR

151.30 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325921953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=325921953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25041539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3650675

WESTINGHOUSE AIR BRAKE TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

0)) Wabtec

CORFORATION

Contact Details

WESTINGHOUSE AIR BRAKE
TECHNOLOGIES CORP.

30 Isabella Street - 15212 Pittsburgh
Telefon: +1-412-825-1000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@wabtec.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Albert
Neupaver
Ann Klee
Beverley
Babcock
Brian Hehir

Byron Foster
Lee Banks
Linda Harty
William
Kassling
Rafael Santana
Alicia
Hammersmith
Dave DeNinno
Eric Gebhardt
Gina Trombley
Greg Sbrocco
John QOlin
Lilian Leroux
Mike Fetsko
Nalin Jain
Nicole

Theophilus

Pascal
Schweitzer
Rogerio
Mendonca

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:info@wabtec.com
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